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NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

ISIN:  Fl10009005318

Overview

2024/03/20 11:10:13
Price

8.318 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

o

0.58% (0.05)

F10009005318
TYRES

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Automotive

Stock

1,140 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

8.312 EUR (1,921)
8.318 EUR (2,529)
8.27 EUR

8.318 EUR

8.238 EUR

8.27 EUR
8.273305 EUR
104,743
866,227.74

373

150

31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/13 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/14 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 e Global Equity Ratings &
2023/12/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116860,158551479,201477867,257594858,257595330,172408298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009005318-2024-03-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009005318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005318&ID_NOTATION=194305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005318&ID_NOTATION=194305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13314371ad809769402dd41dd2b975da994f87afa30872da41f17488ed78ce07&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2efb7bedcdf58f13&time=1711016922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d38029df258924111b978afe3595ec786e65736133dabcf4a9c000b91c4bd878&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33a5b9dec5b42c99d&time=1711016922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20a88009b6608dc5158c9147401508cdaf82470b2fe3a95ac6265359f765c965&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d2279b7f6a5a9920&time=1711016922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=046cc9a249b6449c3c83a6e353f80616a42c7e4c4ffcb91e26f897b772173ac8&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98dfde78168295e56&time=1711016922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bb28c7b0655afcc4a28ec0d5700202753d750d7210c0cce3b6fe120a016962c&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6047700c182e8d80&time=1711016922&tool=RSC

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Details

2024/03/20 11:10:13

Price
8.318 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.58% (0.05)

F10009005318
TYRES

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Automotive
Stock

1,140 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 8.312 EUR (1,921)
Ask (Ask size) 8.318 EUR (2,529)
Open 8.27 EUR
High 8.318 EUR
Low 8.238 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.27 EUR
VWAP 8.273305 EUR
Volume (pcs) 104,743
Trading volume 866,227.74
Number of trades 373
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +7.57% +4.68% -72.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.58 +0.37 -21.60
Beta 1.06 1.09 1.43
Volatility 36.73 33.77 46.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
03/20

Tradegate 2024/ 10:34
03/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
03/20

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/  11:10
03/20

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

8.208 EUR (642,779)
8.428 EUR (604,424)
8.181 EUR (707,592)
8.168 EUR (699,014)

9.048 EUR (2024/02/08)

8.040 EUR (2024/02/06)

9.308 EUR (2023/04/26)

6.180 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.26 EUR 0.00 1
8.276 EUR 0.00 1
8.276 EUR 0.00 3
8.318 EUR 0.87 373
8.269 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99205187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843141
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/04

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/19

2023/
10/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2023/
11/06

08:12

17:53

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:10

08:07

18:00

8.283 EUR

8.91 USD

8.416 EUR

8.416 EUR

7.618 EUR

8.222 EUR

8.224 EUR

7.472 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311091693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306671746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17780990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407557799

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Nokian Renkaat Oyj engages in the manufacture of tyres. It operates through the following
segments: Passenger Car Tyres, Heavy Tyres, Vianor, and Other Operations. The
Passenger Car Tyres segment covers the development and production of summer and
winter tyres for cars and vans. The Heavy Tyres segment comprises tyres for forestry
machinery, and special tyres for agricultural machinery, tractors, and industrial machinery.
The Vianor segment refers to the tyre chain, which sells car, van, and truck tyres. The Other
Operations segment includes retreading and truck tyre business. The company was founded
in 1988 and is headquartered in Nokia, Finland.

[l ]
TYRES

Contact Details
NOKIAN RENKAAT OYJ

Pirkkalaistie 7 - 37101 Nokia
Telefon: +358-10-401-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nokiantyres.com

PDF Downloads
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Members of Management Board

Jukka Moisio
Adrian

Kaczmarczyk
Andrei

Pantioukhov
Anna Hyvonen
Bahri Kurter
Jukka Kasi
Manu Salmi
Paivi Antola

Paivi Leskinen

Teemu Kangas-
Karki

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Hienonen

Christopher
Ostrander

George Rietbergen
Heikki Allonen

Inka Aura llona
Mero

Jouko Markku
Kalevi Polonen

Pekka Juhani
Vauramo

Susanne Hahn

Veronica Lindholm

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board


mailto:info@nokiantyres.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009005318-2024-03-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009005318
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